
Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

No.  

2 

249 

80 

294 

56 

30 

42 

410 

96 

5 

151 

32 

16 

299 

31 

8 

73 

640 

156 

508 

12 

89 

20 

116 

39 

36 

48 

9 

141 

25 

35 

Name  

Tom Johnsson 

Nikolaj Larsen 

Ken Bengtsson 

Viktor Björklund 

Håkon Engan Karlsen 

Eddie Hjortmarker 

Anton Wallstén 

Indrek Mägi 

Fredrik Karlsson 

Kim Lindström 

Martin Käller 

Andreas Övgård 

Oskar Olsson 

Tom Söderström 

Niclas Gustavsson 

Per Nyberg 

Rikard Hansson 

Emil Eriksson 

Niklas Pettersson 

Andreas Sjöberg 

Mathias Carlsson 

Marcus Göthenberg 

Robert Friberg 

Mats Åkerblom 

André Blomqvist 

David Jadeborn 

Johan Nyström 

Anton Wallin 

Alexander Larsson 

Jacob Lagerborg 

Linus Månsson 

Make  

Honda 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Husqvarna 

Kawasaki 

Husqvarna 

Suzuki 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Honda 

Husqvarna 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

KTM 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Honda 

Husqvarna 

Club  

Kinds MK 

Nmk 

Getinge MK 

Västerås MK 

Lier MSK 

Kinds MK 

Tibro MK 

EMF Estonia 

Västerås MK 

SMK Kolmården 

Alfta-Edsbyn MCK 

Vissefjärda CK 

MK Tranan 

Vimmerby MS 

Carlsborgs MK 

Bollnäs MK 

Göta MS 

Vissefjärda CK 

Göta MS 

Vissefjärda CK 

Östhammars MK 

Åbågen MCK 

Tibro MK 

Gotlands MF:s Motorcykelklubb 

Hörby MCK 

Kils MK Motorcykel 

Kils MK Motorcykel 

Bollnäs MK 

Grängesbergs MS 

Varbergs MK 

Linköpings MS 

Best Tm  

1:41.411 

1:41.573 

1:41.672 

1:41.809 

1:42.094 

1:42.278 

1:43.251 

1:43.396 

1:43.497 

1:43.500 

1:43.597 

1:43.666 

1:43.878 

1:43.989 

1:44.181 

1:44.190 

1:44.598 

1:44.762 

1:44.908 

1:45.027 

1:45.124 

1:45.319 

1:45.405 

1:45.495 

1:45.757 

1:46.046 

1:46.197 

1:46.312 

1:46.348 

1:46.912 

1:46.946 

Diff  

0.162 

0.261 

0.398 

0.683 

0.867 

1.840 

1.985 

2.086 

2.089 

2.186 

2.255 

2.467 

2.578 

2.770 

2.779 

3.187 

3.351 

3.497 

3.616 

3.713 

3.908 

3.994 

4.084 

4.346 

4.635 

4.786 

4.901 

4.937 

5.501 

5.535 

Best Speed  

55,379 

55,290 

55,236 

55,162 

55,008 

54,909 

54,392 

54,315 

54,262 

54,261 

54,210 

54,174 

54,063 

54,006 

53,906 

53,902 

53,691 

53,607 

53,533 

53,472 

53,423 

53,324 

53,280 

53,235 

53,103 

52,958 

52,883 

52,826 

52,808 

52,529 

52,512 

In Lap  

7 

1 

4 

5 

1 

1 

5 

2 

6 

4 

6 

3 

2 

1 

4 

4 

4 

7 

6 

4 

1 

5 

4 

4 

2 

3 

5 

1 

5 

4 

3 

Sponsor  

Speedequipment Racing Sport/Honda MX Team Sweden 

KTM Scandinavia/ MX-Shop 

Yamaha Motor Scandinavia 

KTM Scandinavia 

Cross Centeret Snellingen 

Mc Sport Racing Team 

Kawasaki Sverige Team Green 

Tibro MC-Service 

Team JE68/KTM 

Tibro MC-Service 

Leo. Husqvarna 

Biketown Falun 

Team Hojbutiken Racing 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2017-04-30 09:12:02 

Tävlingsledare: Claes Wulff 070-370 52 42 

Bitr. tävl.ledare: Thony Ahlgren 073-060 83 60 

Jury Ordförande: Patrik Håkansson 070-878 39 01 

Tidtagning: Anders Ardemark 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Landskrona MK 

MXSM FMCK Borås Deltävling 1 
Söndagen 30 April 

Fri träning MX 1 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 8:52:52 

Borås Motorstadion 1,560 km 

2017-04-30 08:50 

Page 1/2 



Pos  

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

No.  

62 

919 

77 

63 

138 

345 

124 

76 

177 

47 

112 

Name  

Henrik Larsson 

Christian Simonsson 

Johan Halfvarsson 

Aleksander Klock 

Emil Svensson 

Simon Svedberg 

Max Nordkil 

Pontus Stål 

Adam Sundin 

Pontus Jönsson 

Even Kampenhaug Heibye 

Make  

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Honda 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Club  

Hagfors MS 

Karlstad MX Klubb 

Rättvik Boda MK 

Bærum Motorklubb 

Huskvarna MK 

Kinds MK 

Helsingborgs MCK 

Hjo MK 

Huskvarna MK 

Sösdala MK 

Vimmerby MS 

Best Tm  

1:47.244 

1:47.256 

1:47.629 

1:47.737 

1:48.286 

1:49.196 

1:49.206 

1:49.398 

1:49.501 

1:49.937 

1:50.594 

Diff  

5.833 

5.845 

6.218 

6.326 

6.875 

7.785 

7.795 

7.987 

8.090 

8.526 

9.183 

Best Speed  

52,367 

52,361 

52,179 

52,127 

51,863 

51,430 

51,426 

51,335 

51,287 

51,084 

50,780 

In Lap  

5 

3 

4 

2 

6 

3 

3 

2 

7 

5 

3 

Sponsor  

Allmek Motor Racing 

Yamaha Motor Scandinavia 

Biketown Falun 

Keva Motor AB/First Racing Sweden 

StombergsRacing.se 

Leo. Husqvarna 

Team JE68/KTM Scandinavia 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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